
Name Vorname Total

Rangliste Jassturnier  BCO Alemannia  20.11.2009

Differnz

Runde 5

1 Bonell Lino 5052

2 Zipperer Detlef 5041 -11
3 Studer Erwin 4918 -123
4 Senn Hans 4854 -64
5 Garnier Daniel 4842 -12
6 Huser Peter 4832 -10
7 Huser Monika 4791 -41
8 Zimmerli Urs 4785 -6
9 Peter Fritz 4736 -49

10 Zimmermann Silvia 4728 -8
11 Tschudin Kurt 4693 -35
12 Martin Werner 4528 -165
13 Zimmerli Susi 4508 -20
14 Santoro Raffi 4464 -44
15 Stücklin Willhelm 4408 -56
16 Studer Elisabeth 4180 -228


